
Receiver

Special underwear

Supporter

Urine collection bottle 250ml

Urine collection bottle 350ml

Urine collection bottle 600m

Tube assembly S size

Tube assembly M size

Tube assembly L size
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DUR201
KUR102
KUR103
MUR501 
MUR502
MUR503
KUR401
KUR402
KUR403

No. Part NamePart No.

asahi-packaging.com

Receiver Supporter

DUR201 KUR102 KUR103

Inner receiver x 1
Outer receiver x 1

KUR401 : S size (27.5cm)
KUR402 : M size (32.5cm)
KUR403 : L size (37.5cm)MUR501 MUR502

Urine
collection
bottle
250ml

Urine
collection
bottle
350ml

Urine
collection
bottle
600ml

MUR503

Inner tube x 1   Outer tube x 1 
Cap x 1

Tube assembly

Receiver

Tube
(KUR402
 32.5cm)

Urine
collection
bottle
350ml

Urine collection
bottle 600ml Supporter

What’s included

Parts list
AS-KUR010AS-KUR010Men’s wearable urine collector for wheelchair useMen’s wearable urine collector for wheelchair use

Special underwear

Special underwear


